Motorlu Giyotin Sistemi
Motorized Guillotine System
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Sik ve modern tasarim ile dikkatleri
lizerine toplayan system,
kesintisiz manzara imkani sunar.

The system that attracts attention
with its stylish and modern design,
also offers an uninterrupted view.
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MD110 Motorlu Giyotin Sistemi
MD110 Motorized Guillotine System

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER / TECHNICAL PROPER

Ust Kutu Profil Genisgligi / Top Tube Profile Width

Ust Kutu Profil Yiiksekligi / Top Tube Profile
Kanat Profil Genisligi / Sash Profile Width
Kanat Profil Yuksekligi / Sash Profile Height
Profil Et Kalinhgi / Profile Wall Thickness
Cam Kalinhgi / Glazing Thickness

Maks. Kanat Genisgligi / Max. Sash Width
Maks. Kanat Yuksekligi / Max. Sash Height
Maks. Kanat Agirhigi / Max. Sash Weight
Maks. Kanat Sayisi / Max. Sash Number

Height

UYGULAMA SEGENEKLERI /APPLICATION

Ust Kiipesteli, Alt Esikli Sistem
Top Handrail, Bottom Threshold System

Ust Kiipestesiz, Alt Esikli Sistem
Without Top Handrail, Bottom Threshold System

Ust Kiipesteli, Alt Esiksiz Sistem
Top Handrail, Without Bottom Threshold System

Ust Kiipestesiz, Alt Esiksiz Sistem
Without Top Handrail, Without Bottom Threshold System

Kayish Aski Tipi / Belt Strap
Zincirli Aski Tipi / Chained Strap
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1€
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134 mm

170 mm

25 mm

38 mm
2,5-1,3 mm
8-20 mm
3500 mm
1000 mm
70 kg
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